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Lab Sample ID:
Results Unit

15

4

5

10

4

150

16

65

13

140

3.1

187

100

6

581

391

257

4000

4000

1500

300

<102 cfu/g

<104 cfu/g

<100 but >10 cfu/g

Absent P/A

Absent P/A

Absent P/A

Absent P/A

< LOQ ug/g

0.01 ug/g

0.02 ug/g

ND ug/g

USP 232

USP 232

USP 232

USP 2321.50

Conforms

Conforms

Conforms

Conforms

Conforms

Conforms

Conforms

USP 2021/2022

USP 2021/2023

USP 2021/2024

USP 2021/2025

USP 2021/2026

USP 2021/2027

USP 2021/2028

Conforms

Conforms

Conforms

Conforms

Arsenic

Cadmium

Lead

Mercury

<103 cfu/g or mL

<105 cfu/g or mL

<103 cfu/g or mL

Absent in 10 g or mL

Absent in 10 g or mL

Absent in 10 g or mL

Absent in 10 g or mL

0.25

0.25

0.75

Escherichia coli

Salmonella spp.

Staphylococcus aureus

Clostridia spp.

Total Aerobic Plate Count

Enterobacteriacea spp.

Calculated by Inputs*

Calculated by Inputs*

Calculated by Inputs*

Calculated by Inputs*

Calculated by Inputs*

Calculated by Inputs*

Calculated by Inputs*

Calculated by Inputs*

Conforms

Conforms

Conforms

Conforms

Conforms

Total Yeast & Mold

Zinc

Chloride

Sodium

Potassium

Instant Vegan BCAA (L-Leucine, L-isoleucine, L-Valine)

Calcium 140 Conforms

6

581

391

257

4000

4000

1500

300

L-Glutamine

L-Carnitine Hydrochloride

Stevial Leaf Extract

Conforms

Conforms

Conforms

Calculated by Inputs*

magnesium 100 Conforms Calculated by Inputs*

Iron 3.1 Conforms Calculated by Inputs*

Phosphorus 187 Conforms Calculated by Inputs*

Biotin 65 Conforms Calculated by Inputs*

Vitamin B5 13 Conforms Calculated by Inputs*

Folate 150 Conforms Calculated by Inputs*

Vitamin B12 16 Conforms Calculated by Inputs*

Niacin 10 Conforms Calculated by Inputs*

Vitamin B6 4 Conforms Calculated by Inputs*

Thiamine 4 Conforms Calculated by Inputs*

Riboflavin 5 Conforms Calculated by Inputs*

Analyte Specification Conformance Test Method

Protein 15 Conforms Calculated by Inputs*
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